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05/09/2023 uﬁiiigﬁié§2§?§3§/§3§7322;i;;; ) 283.00 e 14,645.34 &
0/09/2073 |- UPY/324861764961/P2H/BOBF TNAY  14,265.56 B o
05/09/2023 UPI/324814017450/?27/9009-pa}. . 4.00 483.78 CR
05/09/2023 | - UP1/35185§111582/P2n/paytan4 : 87.00 396.78 (R
05/09/2023 | UP1/324801269365/P2M/gpay-111 | ; 120.00 276.78 (R
11/09/2023 | - unr/32542912szoa/pzn/netflixé - )| 199.00 77.78 CR
11/09/2023 | UP1/325428022222/P2V/ AINOCO4 | 3 10.00 67.78 CR
16/09/2023 | UPY /325971396786 /P2V/91403097 0 1,500.00 1,567.78 (R
16/09/2023 | UPI/325983943550/P2V/sneeraj5n!“ | | 4,000.00 5,567.78 (R
17/09/2023 |- UP1/362671835215/P2V/99356217 }? 1,00,000.00 1,05,567.78 CR
17/09/2023 UP1/326016648255/P20/39031975 J93,643.00 11,924.78 CR
19/09/2023 | UP1/326298158015/P2V/95060014 ¥ 245.00 ' 11,679.78 CR
19/09/2023 UPI1/326291855070/P2Y/95060014 7! 25.00 11,654.78 CR
19/09/2023 | IP1/326281705842/P2H/paytaqr2 il 20.00 11,634.78 CR
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